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SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE
Academic Year 2024-25
Sr. No Name Designation Positions | Mobile No. Email Id.
1, Dr. Prof. Anand Achari Principal Chairperson | 9322838968 | anand.achari@ves.ac.in
2. Ar. Ajit Nirmal Associate Member 9969362154 | ajit.nirmal@ves.ac.in
Professor
3 Ar. Veda Shirke Assistant Member 9969819562 | Veda.shirke@ves.ac.in
Professor
4, Ar. Ruchi Kapoor Assistant Member 9022904088 | Ruchi.kapoor@ves.ac.in
Professor
B Ms. Roshni More Office Member 7021881416 | roshni.more@ves.ac.in
Superintendent
B. Mrs. Archana Kadam Librarian Member 9969479730 | archana.k@ves.ac.in
T Ms. Radha Ghadi Sr. Clerk | Member 9833462489 | radha.ghadi@ves.ac.in
Accounts
8. Ms. Priyanka Trimbake Jr. Clerk Member 7208620448 | Priyanka.trimbake@ves.ac.in
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Shri. Suresh Malkani
Managing Trustee, VESCOA
President, VES

Hashu Advani Memorial Complex, Collector’s Colony, R. C. Marg, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 074.
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